* Confer

Monday May 16

8:00
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00

4:00

4:15

7:00

Tuesday May 17

8:00
8:30
9:00
11:30
1:00
2:15
2:30
7:00

Wednesday May [§

8:00
8:45
11:30
1:00
3:45
4:00
7:00

Thursday May 19

8:00
8:30
9:00
11:30
1:30
345
4:00
7.00
Friday May 20
8.00
8:30
9:00
12:00
2:30
3:00

Registration

Canoe family arrival
Lunch break

Opening Ceremonies
Klamath Panel/Speakers
Closing

Clan Circles
Reception/Fashion show

Registration,
Opening

Speaker presentations
Lunch break

Speaker presentations
Closing

Clan Circles

Chinook Dances

Registration, opening
Speaker presentations
Lunch break

Speaker presentations
Closing

Clan Circles

Cultural dinner/
Healing Round Dance

Registration

Opening

Speaker presentations
Lunch break

Speaker presentations
Closing

Clan Circles
Banquet/Entertainment

Registration

Opening

Clan circle reports
Lunch break

Pass Conference Song
Close Conference

HJEIPK pDory

Healing Our Wounded Spirits

The Klamath Tribes
PO Box 436

Chiloquin, OR 97624

Fifth Annual
. Healing Our Wounded Spirits
- Research Conference
“Picking Up The Tears”:
_ May 16-20, 2005
Shile Inn

Klamath Falls, Oregon

Conference co-sponsored by:

Conference Hosted by: Oregon Social Learning Center




Name:

Address:

City: -

State: _ Zip:

Fax:

Phone:

E-Mail:

Tribal/School/Organization Affiliation:

Payment method;

Check Amount

PO#:

Make checks payable to: Healing Our Wounded Spirits

, ,W..w.m.mm:.»m_mo__ﬁ ann ,d.mn.

,Ormow #

 Date:
,.,.on._._
Zc_zv_o&m_m:msos ___Single registration:

) mga ,..amm,_m?nao: to: .

Adria Paschal
Healing Our Wounded Spirits
PO Box 436
Chiloguin, OR 97624

e e - -

Registration Information

Featured Conference ”wu_wu_mowwm |

Registration limited to 400 participants i
Cost: Registration, $100.00. M

Payment covers conference materials and m;,,
conference-related activities. Multiple registrants :.Em_w_,
use a separate form, but payment may be made using a
single check or money order. Keep a copy of this form'
for your receipt. No credit or debit cards are moomﬁﬁma.w
Limited scholarships available. Refunds: No refunds
unless written cancellations are post marked or faxed
to Local Planning Committee by May 10, 2005. There'
will be a$25 handling fee. ~
For more information please contact: _
Adria Paschal, _
The Klamath Tribes

Phone (541) 783-2219 ext. 164, fax: (541) 783-2029

adria.paschali@klamathtribes.com

Certificate for hours completed will be provided to :
participants to use for application toward CEU’s. _h

Historical trauma and grief

500 year Holocaust

Theoretical framework of historical trauma
Development of applied practices in healing the -
wounded spirit :
Validation of traumatic effects of genocide, oppression
and colonization of Indian people . |
Examination of programs that are successfully
addressing wounded spirits ,
The spirit of addiction {
Honoring of our ancestors by plotting a course for
healing _

|
oo Canference Goale and Tanies ﬁ
1
!
|
i

*

Hotel H__no.._smmo:. ) ;

Shilo Inn
1-800-222-2244
A limited number of rooms available for
$69/might for 1-2 people (extra person, $10 each)
Mention "Healing Our Wounded Spirits”" Conference

Keynote  address: Eduardo Duran, PhD,
{Apache/Tews) Director, Healing and Wellness, United
Auburn Indian Community, Auburn, CA. Dr. Duran has
20 years experience as a psychologist, professor, grant
writer, conference organizer and administrator. He is
the author of “Transforming the Soul Wound,” “Native
American Post-Colonial Psychology,” “Healing PTSD
Among Native Americans,” and “Domestic Violence in
Indian Country.”

Karina Walters, PhD, (Choctaw) is an assistant
prafessor at the School of Social Work at the University
of Washington and principal investigator on several
research projects.

Alison Ball, PhD, (Celville) has over 20 years
experience in alcohol and drug treatment, prevention,
intervention and research. Dr. Ball is Executive
Director of the Child and Family Center at the
University of Oregon and a Health Disparities Fellow.

Guy Wallulatum and Charlotte Herkshan,
{(Warm Springs) both work as counselors in the
Warm Springs Community Counseling program
and are well known for their cultural knowledge.

Tyler Barlowe, MS, (Modoc) is a traditional counselor
for the Klamath Tribes Behavioral Health,

Mary Louie, (Colville) is a well-known and Rm.vnom&
tradional healer.

Tom Ball, PhD, (Modoc/Klamath) is a Research
Associate at Oregon Social Learning Center, Eugene.

Terry O’Nell, PhD, is a Professor of Anthropology at
the University of Oregon.

Who should attend: A&D counselors, mental
health practitioners working with Native people,
traditional healers and spiritual leaders, tribal
-council members, community services, educators,
and all Indian people.




