12:00 8:00 8:30 9:00 12:00 2:30 3:00	Thursday May 19 8:00 8:30 9:00 11:30 1:30 3:45 4:00 7:00 Friday May 20	11:30 1:00 2:15 2:30 7:00 Wednesday May 18 8:00 8:45 11:30 1:00 3:45 4:00 7:00	Monday May 16 8:00 10:30 11:30 1:00 2:00 4:00 4:15 7:00 Tuesday May 17 8:00 8:30 9:00
Registration Opening Clan circle reports Lunch break Pass Conference Song Close Conference	Registration Opening Speaker presentations Lunch break Speaker presentations Closing Clan Circles Banquet/Entertainment	Lunch break Speaker presentations Closing Clan Circles Chinook Dances Registration, opening Speaker presentations Lunch break Speaker presentations Closing Clan Circles Cultural dinner/ Healing Round Dance	Registration Canoe family arrival Lunch break Opening Ceremonies Klamath Panel/Speakers Closing Clan Circles Reception/Fashion show Registration, Opening Speaker presentations

Schann

Healing Our Wounded Spirits The Klamath Tribes PO Box 436 Chiloquin, OR 97624





Conference co-sponsored by:

Conference Hosted by:

Healing Our Wounded Spirits Picking Up The Tears" Research Conference Shilo Inn Klamath Falls, Oregon May 16-20, 2005 Fifth Annual

Registration

Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Fax:
Phone:
E-Mail:
Tribal/School/Organization Affiliation:
Payment method:
Check Amount
PO#:

Make checks payable to: Healing Our Wounded Spirits

	7	H	' ס	×
- 57	Multiple registration:	[otal	Date:	Registration Office Use
10 to	<u>ਛ</u> :	F		ist
3.6	<u>@</u>		J. W.	31
	Ç.			Ō
ġ,	SI			5
114	2			Ē
	8	7		6
1			_	S
1.			날	Œ.
	Š	1 1	Check #	Ē.,
	ng		# .	- :
	<u>ল</u>		100	
	 29	116		Ċ
	<u>s</u>	-].]	
	121 21			
	Single registration:		1	
		ļ.,		-
ı			1	

Send registration to:

Adria Paschal
Healing Our Wounded Spirits
PO Box 436
Chiloquin, OR 97624

Registration Information

Registration limited to 400 participants Cost: Registration, \$100.00.

Payment covers conference materials and all conference-related activities. Multiple registrants must use a separate form, but payment may be made using a single check or money order. Keep a copy of this form for your receipt. No credit or debit cards are accepted. Limited scholarships available. Refunds: No refunds unless written cancellations are post marked or faxed to Local Planning Committee by May 10, 2005. There will be a-\$25 handling fee.

For more information please contact: Adria Paschal,

The Klamath Tribes
Phone (541) 783-2219 ext. 164, fax: (541) 783-2029
adria.paschal@klamathtribes.com

Certificate for hours completed will be provided to participants to use for application toward CEU's.

Conference Goals and Tonics

- Historical trauma and grief
- 500 year Holocaust
- Theoretical framework of historical trauma
- Development of applied practices in healing the wounded spirit
- Validation of traumatic effects of genocide, oppression and colonization of Indian people
- Examination of programs that are successfully addressing wounded spirits
- The spirit of addiction
- Honoring of our ancestors by plotting a course for healing

Hotel Information

Shilo Inn 1-800-222-2244

A limited number of rooms available for \$69/night for 1-2 people (extra person, \$10 each) Mention "Healing Our Wounded Spirits" Conference

Featured Conference Speakers

Keynote address: Eduardo Duran, PhD, (Apache/Tewa) Director, Healing and Wellness, United Auburn Indian Community, Auburn, CA. Dr. Duran has 20 years experience as a psychologist, professor, grant writer, conference organizer and administrator. He is the author of "Transforming the Soul Wound," "Native American Post-Colonial Psychology," "Healing PTSD Among Native Americans," and "Domestic Violence in Indian Country."

Karina Walters, PhD, (Choctaw) is an assistant professor at the School of Social Work at the University of Washington and principal investigator on several research projects.

Alison Ball, PhD, (Colville) has over 20 years experience in alcohol and drug treatment, prevention, intervention and research. Dr. Ball is Executive Director of the Child and Family Center at the University of Oregon and a Health Disparities Fellow.

Guy Wallulatum and Charlotte Herkshan, (Warm Springs) both work as counselors in the Warm Springs Community Counseling program and are well known for their cultural knowledge.

Tyler Barlowe, MS, (Modoc) is a traditional counselor for the Klamath Tribes Behavioral Health.

Mary Louie, (Colville) is a well-known and respected tradional healer.

Tom Ball, PhD, (Modoc/Klamath) is a Research Associate at Oregon Social Learning Center, Eugene.

Terry O'Nell, PhD, is a Professor of Anthropology at the University of Oregon.

Who should attend: A&D counselors, mental health practitioners working with Native people, traditional healers and spiritual leaders, tribal council members, community services, educators, and all Indian people.